



Item	Description	Part Number	Qty	Supersedence	Tech Tip	Engine	Trans	Line	Body
1	BOLT,Hex Flange Head,M14x2.00x45.00								

Item	Description	Part Number	Qty	Supersedece	Tech Tip	Engine	Trans	Line	Body
	Mounting, Caliper to Knuckle	06507152AA	4	No				J U	74
2	ADAPTER, Disc Brake Caliper, Front								
	Right or Left	05143699AB	1	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
3	BOLT								
	Right or Left	05093355AB	2	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
4	PIN, Caliper								
	Right or Left	05143697AA	2	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
5	BOOT, Disc Brake Caliper Pin								
	Right or Left	05103112AA	2	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
6	CALIPER ASSEMBLY, Disc Brake, Front								
	Right	05143692AB	1	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
	Left	05143693AA	1	Yes		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
	Left	05143693AB	1	Yes		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
7	PISTON, Brake								
	Right or Left	05143696AA	2	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
8	SEAL, Caliper Piston								
	Right or Left	05143694AA	2	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
9	BOOT, Brake Piston								

Item	Description	Part Number	Qty	Supersedence	Tech Tip	Engine	Trans	Line	Body
	Right or Left	05143691AA	2	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
10	SCREW,Bleeder								
	Right or Left	05093343AA	1	Yes		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
	Right or Left	05179732AA	1	Yes		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
11	CAP,Bleeder								
	Right or Left	05093278AA	1	Yes		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
	Right or Left	05093278AB	1	Yes		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
	Right or Left	04762113	1	Yes		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
12	PAD KIT,Front Disc Brake								
		05080868AC	1	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
13	SLIPPER KIT,Caliper								
		05143700AA	1	No		EVO EX0 EZ0		J U	74
14	BOLT,Hex Flange Head,M12x1.75x70.00								
	Mounting	06505935AA	6	No				J U	74
15	SHIELD,Splash								
	Right	52090432AC	1	No				J U	74
	Left	52090433AC	1	No				J U	74
16	STUD,Hub								
		06036424AA	10	No				J U	74
17	ROTOR,Brake,Front								

Item	Description	Part Number	Qty	Supersedence	Tech Tip	Engine	Trans	Line	Body
		52089269AB	2	No				J U	74
	Magneti Marelli	2AMV9269AB	2	No				J U	74
	[AB7]	LC089269AB	2	No		EK0 EX0 EZ0		J U	74
18	NUT AND WASHER,Hex Lock,M24x2.00								
	Mounting,Halfshaft to Hub Assembly	06506454AA	2	No				J U	74
19	HUB AND BEARING,Brake,Front								
		52089434AD	2	Yes				J U	74
		52089434AE	2	Yes				J U	74
20	BOLT,Hex Head,M6x1.00x12.00								
	Mounting,Anti-Lock Brake Sensor	05175374AA	1	No				J U	74
21	SENSOR,Anti-Lock Brakes								
		56044144AD	2	No				J U	74
22	CLIP,Wiring								
		52124121AA	2	No				J U	74

Note: Negative (-) item numbers indicate no illustration available.